
 

November 2018 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

8 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

9 10 

11 12 
 

13 
Practice  

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

14 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

15 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Practice 

ECS 
6:45-7:30am 

29 
 

30 
 

 

  



 

December 2018 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Practice 

ECS 
6:45-7:30am 

6 
Eddyville @  

Falls City 
 7pm 

7 
  

8 
 

9 
 

10 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

11 
Siletz @  

Eddyville 
 5:30pm 

12 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

13 
Crow @  

Eddyville 
Varsity: 5:30 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
Yoncalla @ 

Eddyville 
JV: 4pm 

Varsity: 5:30pm 

18 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

19 
Falls City @  

Eddyville 
JV: 4pm 

Varsity: 5:30pm 

20 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
EDDYVILLE VS 

CS LEWIS @ 
Moda Center 

in Portland, 
OR. 

Varsity:  1pm  

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 
 



 

January 2019 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 
 

2 
Practice at 4pm 

T-Lake @  
Eddyville 5:30 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
Eddyville @ 

Alsea 
Varsity: 5:30pm 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

15 
Mapleton @ 

Eddyville 
5:30pm 

16 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

17 
Eddyville 

@ Siletz Valley 
JV: 4pm 

Varsity: 5:30pm 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

23 
Practice 

ECS 
3:40-5:15 

24 
Eddyville @ 

T-Lake 
5:30pm 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
Mohawk @ 

Eddyville 
5:30pm 

30 
POSSIBLE 
PRACTICE 

31 
McKenzie @ 

Eddyville 
JV: 4pm 

Varsity: 5:30pm 

  

 



 

February 2019 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Alsea @ 

Eddyville 
 

Varsity: 5:30pm 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
Possible 
League 
Playoff 

12 
Possible 
League 
Playoff 

13 
Possible 
League 
Playoff 

14 
Possible 
League 
Playoff 

15 
Possible 
League 
Playoff 

16 
Possible 
League 
Playoff 

17 18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

24 25 26 27 28   

 
 


